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	№ п/п
	Наименование учебных дисциплин/ разделов/модулей
	Количество часов
	Самостоятельная работа

	
	
	Общий объем
	Контактных
	

	
	
	
	Всего
	в том числе
	

	
	
	
	
	лекций
	семинаров, практических
	лабораторных
	

	1
	Первая помощь
	18
	10
	
	10
	
	8

	
	Итоговая аттестация
	
	
	зачет
	

	
	ИТОГО:
	18
	10
	
	10
	
	8



